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Laws Applicable to Hospitals:
Issues, Challenges &
Possible Solutions.
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patimen ol

AlIMS, Raipu




REGISTRATION FREE

Number of Registration Limited,
on first cum first serve basis

Requested to Register on or
before 06.02.2020 by
sending personal details on :-
email : ms@aiimsraipur.edu.in
whatsapp : 8518881734

CME

Laws Applicable to Hospitals:
Issues, Challenges &
Possible Solutions.
8th February 2020

09:00 AM

09:30 AM

09:45 AM

10:30 AM

11:15 AM

11:30 AM

12:15 PM

01:00 PM
01:30 PM
02:30 PM

03:15PM

03:30 PM

04:30 PM

Guest speakers are from
Department of Hospital Administration,
PGIMER, Chandigarh

PROGRAMME SCHEDULLE

Registration and
Breakfast

Pre CME
Questionnaire

The Contract Labour Prof A. K Gupta

(Regulation and
Abolition) Act, 1970

The Right to
Information Act,
2005

Tea Break

Delhi Fire Service
Act and Rules

Bio Medical Waste
(Management and
Handling) Rules,
2016 and Solid
Waste Management
Rules

Inaugural Function
Lunch

Group task activity
Post CME
Questionnaire and
Feedback

Group Task
Presentations

by Team Leaders

Valedictory

VENUE:

Dr. Mahesh Devnani

Dr. Shweta Talati

Dr. Ranjit Pal Singh
Bhogal

LECTURE THEATRE 4,

COLLEGE BUILDING, GATE NO. 5,
AIIMS, RAIPUR (C.G.) 492 099




