#### Patron

# Prof. (Dr.) Nitin M. Nagarkar

Director and CEO, AIIMS Raipur

## Chairperson

# Prof. (Dr.) Karan Peepre

Medical Superintendent

## **Organising Secretary**

Dr. Nitin Kumar Borkar (DyMS) Dr. Tridip Dutta Baruah (DyMS) Dr. Ramesh Chandrakar (DyMS)

#### **Treasure**

Mr. V. Sitaramu Administrative Officer (H)

## Co-ordinators

Mr. Kiran Murkut
Ms. Kankana Chakraborty
Mr. Vadivelan M.
Mr. Ravikiran Taksande
Mr. Sunil Bhatt
Mr. Himanshu Dixit
Mr. Prakash Kumar Sen
Mr. Danesh Deshmukh
Ms. Khemlata Sahu
Ms. Ritu Sahu
Mr. Ravindra Yadav
Ms. Janvi Bisen

For more information and registration : Mobile : 8518881734



अखिल भारतीय आयुर्विज्ञान संस्थान, रायपुर (छत्तीसगढ़) ALL INDIA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, RAIPUR (C.G.)

# **CME**

Laws Applicable to Hospitals: Issues, Challenges & Possible Solutions.

8th February 2020



Organised by:

Department of

Hospital Administration

AIIMS, Raipur

# REGISTRATION FREE Number of Registration Limited, on first cum first serve basis

Requested to Register on or before 06.02.2020 by sending personal details on :email : ms@aiimsraipur.edu.in whatsapp : 8518881734



## **CME**

## Laws Applicable to Hospitals: Issues, Challenges & Possible Solutions. 8th February 2020

Guest speakers are from Department of Hospital Administration, PGIMER, Chandigarh

#### PROGRAMME SCHEDULE

09:00 AM	Registration and Breakfast	
09:30 AM	Pre CME Questionnaire	
09:45 AM	The Contract Labour (Regulation and Abolition) Act, 1970	Prof. A. K Gupta
10:30 AM	The Right to Information Act, 2005	Dr. Mahesh Devnani
11:15 AM	Tea Break	
11:30 AM	Delhi Fire Service Act and Rules	Dr. Shweta Talati
12:15 PM	Bio Medical Waste (Management and Handling) Rules, 2016 and Solid Waste Management Rules	Dr. Ranjit Pal Singh Bhogal
01:00 PM	Inaugural Function	
01:30 PM	Lunch	
02:30 PM	Group task activity	
03:15 PM	Post CME Questionnaire and Feedback	
03:30 PM	Group Task Presentations by Team Leaders	
04:30 PM	Valedictory	

### **VENUE:**

LECTURE THEATRE 4, COLLEGE BUILDING, GATE NO. 5, AIIMS, RAIPUR (C.G.) 492 099